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Janet Stikel Director of Admissions 414.382.6112 janet.stikel@alverno.edu 

Forrest Buck Director of Admissions and Enrollment Mgmt 920.433.6685 forrest.buck@bellincollege.edu 

Kate Virgo Director of Enrollment Operations 608.363.2181 virgok@beloit.edu 

Jon Hertig Assistant Director of Admissions 414.410.4747 jdhertig@stritch.edu 

Teege Mettille Vice President of Enrollment 262.524.7221 tmettill@carrollu.edu 

Ben Gorres Director of Admissions & Financial Aid 800.351.4058 bgorres@carthage.edu 

Sarah Kitterman assistant Director of Undergraduate Admission 262.243.4302 sarah.kitterman@cuw.edu 

Tess Ferzoco Director of Graduate Admissions 608.663.2325 tferzoco@edgewood.edu 

Christy Nyemeck Director of Admissions 262.725.0321 cnyemeck@herzing.edu 

Erin Ginn Director of Admissions 262.287.9562 eginn@herzing.edu 

Danielle Oest Director of Admissions 608.373.5482 doest@herzing.edu 

Sam Poullette Vice President for Enrollment Management 920.565.1022 x2131 poullettesg@lakeland.edu 

Mary Beth Petrie Director of Admissions 920.832.6502 marybeth.petrie@lawrence.edu 

Megan Liptow Director of Freshman Admissions 920.923.7650 mliptow@marianuniversity.edu 

Katie Hennicke Associate Dean 414.288.7302 katelynn.hennicke@marquette.edu 

Kelly Wendorf Admissions Office Manager 414.847.3252 kellywendorf@miad.edu 

Seandra Mitchell Dean of Admissions 414.277.6727 mitchell@msoe.edu 

Andrea Kurtz Associate Director of Admissions 414.930.3285 kurtza@mtmary.edu 

Whitney Rundell Interim Director of Admissions 715.682.1266 wrundell@northland.edu 

Linda Kinziger Director of Financial Aid 920.748.8358 kinzigerl@ripon.edu 

Cabrini Jablon Associate Director of Admissions 920.403.3965 cabrini.jablon@snc.edu 

Brian Weber Director of Admissions 608.796.3012 bjweber@viterbo.edu 

Lucas Faust Executive Director of Enrollment 414.443.8720 lucas.faust@wlc.edu 

 


